
‘Curoo Curoo’ etc. Schedule - Draft 4 [3/10/08] 
What Where When Who 
Singing Humph Hall Tues 30th Sep, 6pm Everyone 
Instruments Reh Humph Hall Mon 6th Oct, 10am Instruments 
Singing Humph Hall Tues 7th Oct, 6pm Everyone 
Sutherland Folk 
Club (most of 
‘Beauty’ concert) 

Sutherland District Trade Union 
Club – The Tradies 
Cnr Manchester Rd. Nth & The 
Kingsway, Gymea 

7.30pm, Thursday 9th October ‘Beauty’ 
people plus 
others! 

Full Reh #2 Humph Hall Sat 11th Oct, 12.30pm (10am inst?) Everyone 
Singing Humph Hall Tues 14th Oct, 6pm Everyone 
Singing Humph Hall Tues 21st Oct, 6pm Everyone 
Full Reh #3 Humph Hall Sun 26th Oct 12.30pm (10am inst?) Everyone 
Singing Humph Hall Tues 28th Oct, 6pm Everyone 
KIDS CLUB (Halloween) New Theatre Sat 1st Nov, 1pm All able 
Full Reh #4 Humph Hall Sun 2nd Nov, 12.30pm (10am inst?) Everyone 
Blackheath Reh Humph Hall Tues 4th Nov, 6pm All able 
Blackheath Folk The New Ivanhoe Hotel, Blackheath 8pm, Thursday 6th November All able 
Full Reh #5 Humph Hall Sun 9th Nov, 12.30pm (10am inst?) Everyone 
Singing Humph Hall Tues 11th Nov, 6pm Everyone 
Full Reh #6 Humph Hall Sat 15th Nov 12.30pm (10am inst?) Everyone 
Singing Humph Hall Tues 18th Nov, 6pm Everyone 
Dress Rehearsal Avalon Baptist Peace Church Fri 21st Nov, 7pm Everyone 
Perf #1 W G Taylor Village Sat 22nd Nov, 1pm  
Perf #2 Seaside Assisted Living Apartments Sat 22nd Nov, 4.30pm  
Perf #3 Dee Why Gardens 

155 Fisher Road North, Dee Why 
Sun 23rd Nov, 2pm  

Perf #4 Sth Turramurra Uniting Church Friday 28th Nov, 7pm  
Perf #5 St Andrews Presbyterian Church 

65 Raglan Street, Manly 
Sat 29th Nov, 2.30pm  

Willyama Cottage Building 77 
Cumberland Hospital, Parramatta 

7.30pm, Tuesday 2nd December All 
interested 

Perf #6 ??????????????? Fri 5th Dec, 7pm  
Perf #7 St Davids Uniting Church, DY Sun 7th Dec, 1.30pm  
Perf #8 Avalon Baptist Peace Church Sat 13th Dec, 4pm (recording) 
Christmas Carols W G Taylor Village Tuesday, 9th Dec, 6pm All able. 
KIDS CLUB (Christmas) New Theatre Sat 14th Dec, 1pm All able 
Perf #9 New Theatre, Newtown Sun 14th Dec, 4pm  


